














Contract Number: 99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0009

Contract Name: End User Computing

Contract Expiration: June 2, 2025

 

Contract Owner:

Panasonic Connect North America Contact:

Panasonic Connect North America

contracts@us.panasonic.com

 

Contact Sales:

CDW-G

Mike Bova

Contract Administrator - State and Local Government

michael.bova@cdwg.com

(203) 851-7202

State of Georgia Contract

State of Georgia End-User Computing Contract with Panasonic Connect and authorized resellers – Secure innovative technology solutions

and streamline procurement processes.

mailto:contracts@us.panasonic.com
mailto:michael.bova@cdwg.com
https://na.panasonic.com/?hsLang=en
https://connect.na.panasonic.com/?hsLang=en


Law and Order Technology, LLC

Rodney Spell

President

rodney@lawandordertechnology.com

(954) 281-5050

Mooring Tech, LLC

Michael Cayes

General Manager

mcayes@buytough.com

(678) 458-8525

ProLogic ITS, LLC

Chris Crapps

Managing Partner

Chris.Crapps@ProLogicITS.com

(678) 458-8525

 

Technology Integration Group

Jerrie Dodd

Public Sector Contract Manager

jerrie.dodd@tig.com

(858) 566-1900 x2314

 

 

Ordering Instructions

The contract number must be referenced on all Quotes and Purchase Orders. Reseller will provide the

quote to the customer. Purchase orders are made out to Panasonic referencing the reseller noted in the

Contract Sales section. Payments for Purchase Orders are to be made directly to the reseller partner.

Delivery is within 30 days after a Purchase Order is received unless otherwise stated in the Purchase

https://www.cdwg.com/
https://www.cdwg.com/
mailto:rodney@lawandordertechnology.com
https://lawandordertechnology.com/about-us/
https://lawandordertechnology.com/about-us/
mailto:mcayes@buytough.com
https://mooringtech.com/
https://mooringtech.com/
mailto:Chris.Crapps@ProLogicITS.com
https://prologicits.com/
https://prologicits.com/
mailto:jerrie.dodd@tig.com
https://www.tig.com/
https://www.tig.com/


Order acknowledgement. All products shall be shipped FOB Destination. Purchases are governed by

the terms and conditions of contract number 99999-SPD-SPD0000161-0009.
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Product Name

SKU: FZ-40

Learn More

TOUGHBOOK G2

SKU: FZ-G2

Learn More

TOUGHBOOK 55

SKU: FZ-55

Learn More
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